
PUGH ROAD

RANZAU ROAD

RANZAU ROAD WEST

D82

D127

D120
AREAS

¯
126

131

127

132

123 TASMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PLAN

Sourced from Land Information New Zealand data.
Crown Copyright reserved. Original paper size is A3.

0 100 200 300 400m
Map 126 15 December 2018

Operative
RICHMOND FAR WEST 1:5,000Scale


